DIMENSIONS
© 2009
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
06/08/09
S ONE OR TWO LAMP STRIP (SLIMLINE)
1-7/8"

Note:  For tandem configurations
suffix number above with "-2"
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
ORDERING INFORMATION
LIS 2 59   SSO10  F UE
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Order Number Description Order Number
(Accessories are field installed)
SR
AR
Symmetrical Reflector (specify unit)
Asymmetrical Reflector (specify unit)
Wire Guard - 4 foot
Clamp Hanger
Chain Hanger Set (36” length)
WG240
CH-12
CHS
T12 Lamps
 48 - 39W 48"
 72 - 56W 72"
 96 - 75W 96"
T12HO Lamps
 48HO - 60W 48"
 72HO - 85W 72"
 96HO - 110W 96"
ELECTRICAL - All devices UL/CUL
listed.  Suitable for damp locations.
Damp location emergency pack must
be specified separately.  Ballasts are
energy-saving solid-state electronic
or electromagnetic.  Ballasts and
lampholders replaceable without
removing from ceiling.  Discrete voltage
must be specified for emergency pack
options when wired with flex.
FINISH - All metal parts painted after
fabrication following treatment with
phosphate rust inhibitor. Finish coating